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Dojo	Last Training 2017	First Training 2018
Ashfield	Monday, 18 December 2017	Monday, 15 January 2018
Croydon	Wednesday, 13 December 2017	Move to Ashfield Dojo Venue
Glebe	Monday, 18 December 2017	Monday, 15 January 2018
St Helens Park	Friday, 22 December 2017	Monday, 22 January 2018
Rosemeadow	Thursday, 21 December 2017	Tuesday, 23 January 2018
Fairfield	Friday, 15 December 2017	Wednesday, 7 February 2018
Camden	Wednesday, 13 December 2017	Monday, 22 January 2018
Elderslie	Thursday, 14 December 2017	Thursday, 25 January 2018
Illawong	Saturday, 23 December 2017	Monday, 15 January 2018
Contact Glenn Stephenson 0412 668 965

http://www.kajkarateacademy.com/content 2024/4/28 5:58:13 - 1

http://www.kajkarateacademy.com/content
mailto:glennstephenson@bigpond.com

